CiA® and CANopen® are registered EU trademarks of CAN in Automation e.V..
All trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.
©2019 esd electronics gmbh, Hannover  All data are subject to change without prior notice.
CAN-PCIe200_Datasheet_en_06.odt Rev.: 0.6 • Date: 2019-09-10
CAN-PCIe/200
PCI Express® CAN Interface (Layer 2, CANopen® or J1939)
1 or 2 Channel low-cost CAN Interface for PCs
• Passive high-speed CAN interfaces according to ISO 11898-2,

Connectors CAN: 9-pole DSUB (male)
LEDs 4 status LEDs
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
CAN-PCIe/200-1
CAN-PCIe/200-2
1x CAN, ISO11898-1, -2
2x CAN, ISO11898-1, -2
C.2042.02
C.2042.04
Software Support
CAN layer 2 drivers for Windows and Linux are included in delivery.
Real-time OS CAN layer 2 object licences including CD-ROM1:
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX C.1101.32
CAN-DRV-LCD RTX C.1101.35
CAN-DRV LCD VxWorks C.1101.55
CAN-DRV LCD OnTime-RTOS-32 C.1101.45
CANopen object licences including CD-ROM1:
CANopen-LCD Windows/Linux C.1101.06
CANopen-LCD QNX C.1101.17
CANopen-LCD RTX C.1101.16
CANopen-LCD VxWorks C.1101.18
J1939 Stack object licences including CD-ROM1:
J1939 Stack for Windows C.1130.10
J1939 Stack for Linux C.1130.11
J1939 Stack for RTX C.1130.12
1  For detailed information about driver availability for your operating system please contact our sales team.
+12 V=
+5 V=
+12 V=